
Agency ED Name Address City State Zipcode Phone Email Address

The Robert E. Millergroup Pat Murphy 903 E. 104th Street, 
Suite 800

Kansas City MO 64131 D: 816-308-4549
C: 913-579-4490 patm@millercares.com

United Agencies Insurance CA

Burnham Benefits
600 S. Figueroa, Suite 

2250
Los Angeles

Gallagher Brenda Zepeda 27430 snowberry ct Santa Calrita

InterWest Insurance 
Services

CA

CA

CA

CA

Steve Parkhurst
1350 Carl Back Ave., 

#200
Walnut Creek 94596-Heffernan Insurance Brokers CA

Hunt Turner and 
Kelly Peterson

CA

91350- 626-320-4558 brenda_zepeda@ajg.com

90017- 626.394.4095

Hunt Turner
<Hunt.Turner@burnhambenefits.com>;

  Kelly Peterson 
<Kelly.Peterson@wgbib.com>

(559) 721-4782 joe.thacker@hubinternational.comDer Manouel Insurance 
Group (O'Hub)

Joe Thacker P.O. Box 28906 Fresno 93729-8906CA

92587-

(925) 295-2542 stevep@heffins.com

CA

anna.wilson@mcgriff.com

95826- (916) 679-2968 vlyons@iwins.com

949-903-4150 rob@rhmason.com

94588- 925-598-2011

8950 Cal Center Dr., 
Bldg 3, 2nd Floor

Sacramento

McGriff
4480 Willow Rd, Suite 

110
Anna Wilson Pleasanton

Mason Insurance Robert Mason 29182 Yosemite Pl Canyon Lake

Valerie Lyons

levi@ua-insurance.com

adermanouel@mdmig.com

RPS Monument (formerly 
Monument Insurance 

Services)
Jackie Harris

255 Great Valley 
Parkway, Suite 200

Malvern 19355- (610) 647-4466 Jackie_harris@rpsins.com

M.D. Manouel Insurance 
Agency

Andrea Der 
Manouel

7447 N. First Street, 
Suite 101

Fresno 93720- (559) 446-0588

CA

Levi Gelineau
100 No. 1st Street, 

#301
Burbank 91502- (818) 295-2200
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